College Name:Nimra I nstitute of Dental Sciences, | brahimpatnam ,Andhra Pradesh
Academic Session:2024-25

Course Name:BDS

S.No.
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NEET Roll
No.

1219030244
4202050214
1205080232
1205250164
4205010201
1227010222
1205040509
1205050050
1218010113
1212010341
1205070150
1220020455
1205090182
1205020648
1205060499
1205140055
1201010053
1205140130
1205040386
1206090288
1206100252
1205010399
1205210087
1205010508
1205090173
1205090102
1205070280
1203050351
1205200327
1205190182
1201010281
1220070222
1205040701
1212020522
1201020215
1205160090
1228030041
1205060148
1205050644
1219020115
1206120361
1205140270
1216010025
4220070065
4203011068
2602010925
2712080539
1202030557
1205130279
1201060339
1222010481
1201030342
1205020248
1221010570
1205170088
1205030751
1210010187
1205020247
1227010090
1212020469
1205080316
1206050154
1205030572
1205040021
1201070252
1201080053
1201050117
4215020265
4208090171

Student Name

Aafkhan Misbha Khanam
Afnaan Fatima

Afrah Tarannum
AliyaFirdouze

Asma

Ayesha Nasreen

Ayuluri Leela Madhava Reddy
Butti Bhavana

Chilamathuru Sairam

D Syeda Nazneen

Dudekula Khyrunnesa

Fiza Zainub

GajjalaVivek

Gaziya Kareem Shaik
Golagani Dhanika Sai
Harshini Darabadi

Jabid Shaik

Kancherla Sarah Gladys
Kosuri Rithi Sai Ratna Anjali
Maddula Tanusri Manvitha
Mamillapalli Aparna
Mandadhi Jaswitha Chowdary
Manepalli Sai Durga Amrutha
Meduru Pallavi

Mohammad Rafiya Tasneem
Mohammad Sadique Hussain
Mohammad Shafeen Begum
Mohammad Shaher Banu
Mohammad Tahameem Fathima
Mohammed Faheema Sultana

Mohammed Shaista Arshatunnisa

Mohammed Zeeshaan Hussain
Mujeeb Ur Rehman

Father Name

Aafkhan Aslam Khan
Mohsin Mohiuddin
Mohammad Ahamed Shariff
Mohammed Farooq

Syed Taher Hussain

Nasir Ur Rahman

Ayuluri Rami Reddy

Butti Prakasa Rao
Chilamathuru Ravi

D Mohammed Y ounus
Dudekula Hasan Saheb
Mohammed Rafiq
Gagjjala Adi Narassmha Rao
Kareem Shaik

Golagani Siva Rama Krishna Prasad

Pream Kumar Darabadi
Sharfuddin Sk
KancherlaKrupaKiran
Kosuri Eswara Mani Kumar
Maddula Sri Prabhakar

Mamillapalli S B Chandra Sekhar

Mandadhi Chandra Shekhar
Manepalli Veera Brahma Gupta
Meduru Murali Mohan
Mohammad Karimulla
Mohammad Dilbar Hussain
Mohammad Y usuf Baig
Mohammad Jeelani Basha
Mohammad Mahmood Ali
Mohammed Mustag Ahmad
Mohammed Zubair Aakhil
Raza Abbas

Abdul Razak

Munti Madugu M ehgjabeen Anjum Muntimadugu Kullayappa

Muskan Afreen Shaik
Nakka Vignan Kumar
Nekuri Sri VarshitaHarini
Noorbhash Akshaya

Pala Shanmukha Puja

Patan Bandekhan Samira Khanam

Pattan Ayesha

Rangoju Kavya Sri
Roshan Khan

Sai Rishitha Nama
Sambathina K eerthi Sreya
Sangeeta Mahato
SelciaThomas

Shaik Abdul Kareem
Shaik Abdul Raaziq
Shaik Afrin

Shaik Ahida Afrin
Shaik Arifa

Shaik Asifa Anjum
Shaik Asrat Farhana
Shaik Ayesha

Shaik Faiyaz Ali Ahmad
Shaik Farhana

Shaik Farhana

Shaik Farzana

Shaik Fathima

Shaik Fatimuzzohra Bibi Saheba

Shaik Gousia Rizwana

Shaik Idris Ahmed

Shaik Imran

Shaik Jan Vali

Shaik Madeeha Anjum

Shaik Mehamood

Shaik Mohammed Ashraf Ali
Shaik Mohammed Tabrez

Abdul Gafoor Shaik
Nakka Venkateswara Rao
Nekuri Ravi Kumar
Noorbhash Bajeevali
Pala Nagaraju

P B Habibullah Khan
Pattan Khasim Khan
Rangoju Satyanarayana
AsudullaKhan
Venkateshwarlu

S Jamaaiaha
Vivekananda Mahato
Shankar Thomas

A Faroog Ahmed

Shaik Abdul Razak
Shaik Raheem

Shaik Anwar Basha
Shaik Amanulla Basha
Shaik Ashraf Ali

Shaik Khaja

Shaik Shabeer Hussain
Shaik Jani

Shaik Faridh Hussain
Shaik Baji

Shaik Ameensaheb
Shaik Allabakash

Shaik Riyaz

Shaik Magbool Hussain
Shaik Eliyas Jani

Shaik Muzeebur Rehaman
Shaik Karimulla

Shaik Mahaboob Basha
Shaik Fakruddin

Shaik Mohammed Haneef
Shaik Jafar Basha

Total Admission:100

Date of
Birth, |Cender

19/07/2003 Femae
15/10/2004 Femae
19/03/2007 Femae
15/08/2004 Femae
12/10/2002 Female
26/10/2004 Female
11/04/2005 Made
19/10/2005 Female
26/04/2006 Mae
07/07/2006 Female
03/08/2005 Female
28/02/2007 Female
16/05/2004 Made
30/05/2005 Female
02/06/2006 Femae
13/06/2002 Female
02/08/2004 Made
18/05/2004 Femae
28/08/2006 Female
16/04/2006 Female
04/09/2004 Female
22/09/2007 Female
10/10/2005 Femae
03/12/2007 Femae
05/03/2006 Female
09/04/2004 Male
21/11/2003 Female
18/12/2004 Femae
12/05/2006 Femae
17/01/2006 Femae
18/12/2005 Female
25/01/2005 Male
23/08/2006 Male
20/06/2005 Female
01/02/2005 Female
14/05/2005 Made
15/09/2003 Female
02/09/2003 Female
23/09/2006 Female
09/07/2005 Female
28/09/2004 Female
07/01/2004 Female
26/01/2004 Male
05/06/2005 Female
30/09/2002 Female
03/05/2003 Female
29/03/2003 Female
19/07/2003 Mae
29/09/2006 Mae
12/06/2004 Femae
13/06/2005 Female
23/04/2004 Female
30/06/2005 Female
10/07/2005 Female
30/03/2007 Female
10/10/2003 Made
23/09/2005 Female
06/12/2006 Female
07/02/2005 Female
10/02/2007 Femae
24/08/2006 Female
19/01/2005 Femae
29/10/2002 Made
08/05/2005 Male
24/10/2003 Male
05/11/2005 Female
14/12/2000 Made
20/10/2004 Male
02/05/2005 Male

NEET English

Score
478
310
134
283
149
397
190
281
133
306
395
409
334
416
206
343
444
286
193
384
229
181
333
239
339
370
431
289
350
366
376
391
130
201
384
309
223
432
217
354
363
374
374
247
161
241
177
298
233
366
385
439
307
342
209
433
358
379
420
467
148
393
361
389
436
405
429
255
468

Pass
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

%
PCB

94.89
91.78
61.56
77.89
52.67
86.11
72.78
85.89
89.33
93.67
94.11
94.33
80.45
95.00
72.22
85.11
88.66
90.11
70.89
92.78
89.22
55.67
90.78
93.78
90.11
81.55
98.11
88.89
89.78
97.67
83.89
56.33
60.78
74.78
89.00
89.55
83.89
95.78
66.67
93.33
81.78
94.45
86.33
89.56
69.67
78.00
80.33
66.55
56.22
78.67
97.33
84.89
58.89
82.11
82.78
89.67
90.33
97.78
88.22
93.56
93.55
89.78
72.00
79.89
92.22
94.34
78.11
75.89
89.22

Category PH

Gen
OoBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC

Gen

SC
OBC

Gen
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC

OBC
OBC
Gen
OBC
Gen
Gen
Gen
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC

OBC
OBC
Gen
Gen
OBC
Gen

OBC
Gen
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC

Date of
Admission
No 02/11/2024
No 01/12/2024
No 02/11/2024
No 02/12/2024
No 02/12/2024
No 30/10/2024
No 01/12/2024
No 01/12/2024
No 01/12/2024
No 18/10/2024
No 30/10/2024
No 28/09/2024
No 01/12/2024
No 14/10/2024
No 01/12/2024
No 02/12/2024
No 14/10/2024
No 01/12/2024
No 01/12/2024
No 02/12/2024
No 01/12/2024
No 02/12/2024
No 01/12/2024
No 01/12/2024
No 01/12/2024
No 02/11/2024
No 14/10/2024
No 01/12/2024
No 01/12/2024
No 02/11/2024
No 02/11/2024
No 30/10/2024
No 01/12/2024
No 18/10/2024
No 02/11/2024
No 02/12/2024
No 13/12/2024
No 14/10/2024
No 01/12/2024
No 18/10/2024
No 20/11/2024
No 02/12/2024
No 02/11/2024
No 02/12/2024
No 01/12/2024
No 02/12/2024
No 02/12/2024
No 05/12/2024
No 04/11/2024
No 02/11/2024
No 30/10/2024
No 14/10/2024
No 04/11/2024
No 02/12/2024
No 01/12/2024
No 14/10/2024
No 20/11/2024
No 02/11/2024
No 14/10/2024
No 02/11/2024
No 01/12/2024
No 30/10/2024
No 20/11/2024
No 30/10/2024
No 14/10/2024
No 30/10/2024
No 14/10/2024
No 01/12/2024
No 02/11/2024




College Name:Nimra I nstitute of Dental Sciences, | brahimpatnam ,Andhra Pradesh

Course Name:BDS

S.No.

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

NEET Roll
No.

1203010412
1222011166
1205190332
1205030666
1203030229
1201020389
1201040287
1203030550
1201010502
1201040214
1205020189
1205230095
1205230320
1201070351
1222011206
1201020473
1222010638
1205040053
1212020036
1202030345
1204030588
1205090159
1201070392
1205170174
1222011129
1220070122
1203050415
1216010176
1223020158
4219020409
1216030137

Student Name

Shaik Monera Suhana
Shaik Mulla Ayman
Shaik Naaziya

Shaik Nousheen

Shaik Nousheen Banu
Shaik Rahaman

Shaik Reena Afreen
Shaik Reshma

Shaik Ruksana Bhanu
Shaik Safiya

Shaik Sahira Begum
Shaik Sameera

Shaik Saniya Tabasum
Shaik Shaeesta Firdous
Shaik Sohaanaa

Shaik Tahaseen Fathima
Shaik Y aseswini Bi
Sheik Kausar Firdous
S M Magsooda Banu

S Shariga Amber

Syed Anoud

Syed Bibe Syeda Sara
Syed Fathima

Syed Nafisa Ali

Syed Naseeha

Syed Nawaz Mahaboob Ahmed
Syed Sana

Academic Session: 2024-25

Father Name

Shaik Rahamat Babji
Mulla Jeelani Basha
Shaik Abdul Azeez

Sk K H Moyin

Shaik Mahabub Basha
Shaik Mahaboob Basha
Shaik Akhil

Shaik Mastanvali

Shaik Subhani

Shaik Shadulla

Shaik Nazeer Saheb
Shaik Nazeer Basha
Khadar Basha

Shaik Mastan Sharif
Shaik Chabu Firoz
Shaik Abdul Saleem
Shaik Hasan Saheb
Sheik Khaleemuddin

S Farook Basha

SSK STabrez Hussain
Syed Mahammad Rafi
Syed Ismail

Syed Chinna Rehaman
Syed Kiran

Syed Abdul Khadar
Syed Khaja Basheer Ahmed
Syed Jaleel Ahamed

Veeramalla JayasuryaNagadurga Veeramalla Dattatreya
Y arraballi Mohammad Ismail Jabiulla10/09/2005 Female

Y arraballi Akifah Mohammed
Y ousuf Khan
Zaara Ali

Md Moti Khan
Mohammed Ali

Total Admission:100

Date of
Birth

03/06/2006 Femae
12/07/2004 Femae
30/04/2005 Female
07/03/2007 Femae
20/03/2006 Female
26/06/1997 Male
14/03/2005 Femae
09/08/2005 Female
03/07/2004 Female
20/05/2005 Female
17/11/2005 Femae
20/02/2006 Female
19/12/2005 Femae
06/06/2004 Female
18/07/2005 Female
26/12/2005 Female
24/05/2005 Female
07/08/2004 Female
27/05/2004 Femae
30/05/2003 Female
26/05/2005 Female
12/10/2004 Female
14/07/2006 Femae
08/12/2005 Female
29/05/2005 Female
28/12/2005 Male
04/11/2005 Female
21/04/2006 Female

Gender

01/09/2004 Male
19/05/2005 Female

NEET English

Score
466
299
374
183
462
383
383
351
394
423
292
355
380
318
300
411
405
379
210
466
475
378
297
349
345
431
201
208
465
360
409

Pass
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

%
PCB
92.89
82.11
95.78
86.00
95.89
94.45
99.55
89.00
89.44
95.11
89.78
8111
94.56
82.33
96.55
96.67
81.11
73.00
78.33
90.67
97.33
81.78
94.56
79.78
99.78
97.89
86.45
83.44
95.44
86.34
90.11

Category PH

OBC
OoBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
OBC
OBC
OBC

Date of
Admission
No 14/10/2024
No 18/10/2024
No 02/11/2024
No 18/10/2024
No 01/12/2024
No 02/11/2024
No 02/11/2024
No 01/12/2024
No 30/10/2024
No 14/10/2024
No 04/11/2024
No 18/10/2024
No 04/11/2024
No 18/10/2024
No 04/11/2024
No 30/10/2024
No 28/09/2024
No 02/11/2024
No 18/10/2024
No 20/11/2024
No 02/11/2024
No 02/11/2024
No 04/11/2024
No 18/10/2024
No 01/12/2024
No 14/10/2024
No 05/12/2024
No 05/12/2024
No 20/11/2024
No 20/11/2024
No 30/10/2024




